03/03/2026

04/03/2026

05/03/2026

06/03/2026

10.00

15.30

10.00

10.00

9.00

10.00

Labour Court, Dublin

Limerick Strand Hotel

Limerick Strand Hotel

Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel

Labour Court, Dublin

Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel

Labour Court, Dublin

Labour Court, Dublin

Limerick Strand Hotel

Limerick Strand Hotel

Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel

Labour Court, Dublin

Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel
Limerick Strand Hotel

Labour Court, Dublin

Labour Court Hearings [Employment Rights]

03rd March to 06th March 2026

Information is correct at time of publishing but may be subject to change at short notice.

Dr Neville Wilson

Bankhawk Ltd

Limerick City and County Council

Busy Kids Creche
Busy Kids Creche

Tesco Ireland Limited

Perigon Construction Management Ltd
Perigon Construction Management Ltd
Perigon Construction Management Ltd

Ashbury Nursing Home Ltd

Suzanne Ryan

lan Armstrong

Eddie O'Riordan

Anthony Pickford
Anthony Pickford

Tamara McCann

James Cregan
James Cregan
James Cregan

Martin Horak

Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015

Payment of Wages Act, 1991

Payment of Wages Act, 1991

Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015

Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015

Payment of Wages Act, 1991
Payment of Wages Act, 1991
Minimum Notice and Terms of Employment Acts, 1973 to 2005

Terms of Employment (Information) Acts 1994 to 2014



