

LABOUR COURT PROGRAMME
[Employment Rights]

Labour Court Hearings [Employment Rights]

03rd March to 06th March 2026

Information is correct at time of publishing but may be subject to change at short notice.

03/03/2026	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	Dr Neville Wilson	Suzanne Ryan	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
	15.30	Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Bankhawk Ltd	Ian Armstrong	Payment of Wages Act, 1991
04/03/2026	9.00	Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick City and County Council	Eddie O'Riordan	Payment of Wages Act, 1991
	10.00	Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Busy Kids Creche	Anthony Pickford	Unfair Dismissal Acts 1977 to 2015
		Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Busy Kids Creche	Anthony Pickford	Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015
10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	Tesco Ireland Limited	Tamara McCann	Employment Equality Acts, 1998 to 2015	
05/03/2026	9.00	Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Perigon Construction Management Ltd	James Cregan	Payment of Wages Act, 1991
		Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Perigon Construction Management Ltd	James Cregan	Payment of Wages Act, 1991
		Limerick Strand Hotel	Limerick Strand Hotel	Perigon Construction Management Ltd	James Cregan	Minimum Notice and Terms of Employment Acts, 1973 to 2005
06/03/2026	10.00	Labour Court, Dublin	Labour Court, Dublin	Ashbury Nursing Home Ltd	Martin Horak	Terms of Employment (Information) Acts 1994 to 2014